
 

 
 

Civic Memorial High School Eagles 

2024 Softball  
Mon 3/11/24 Wood River (V Only) Away 4:30 
Mon 3/11/24 Freeburg (JV Only) Away 4:30 
Tues 3/12/24 Althoff (JV Only) Away 4:30 
Fri 3/15/24 Columbia (V only) Away 4:30 
Mon 3/18/24 Collinsville Home 4:30 
Tue 3/19/24 Gibault (V only) Home 4:30 
Wed 3/20/24 Roxana  (V only) Away 4:30 
Wed 3/20/24 Wesclin (JV Only) Away 4:30 
Thur 3/21/24 Southwestern (V Only) Home 4:30 
Fri 3/22/24 Carrollton (JV innings) Away 4:30 
Mon 3/25/24 Belleville East Away 4:30 
Tue 3/26/24 Litchfield Away 4:30 
Wed 3/27/24 Granite City Home 4:30 
Fri 3/29/24 Edwardsville Home 10:00 
Mon 4/1/24 Cahokia (V only) Away 4:30 
Wed 4/3/24 O'Fallon Away 4:30 
Thurs 4/4/24 Freeburg Home 4:30 
Fri 4/5/24 Wesclin (DH) (V Only) Home 4:00/6:00 
Mon 4/8/24 Jerseyville* Home 4:30 
Wed 4/10/24 Triad* Home 4:30 
Mon 4/15/24 Mascoutah* Home 4:30 
Wed 4/17/24 Waterloo* Home 4:30 
Fri 4/19/24 Alton Home 4:30 
Mon 4/22/24 Highland* Home 4:30 
Mon 4/22/24 Marissa (JV only) Home 4:30 
Tues 4/23/24 Althoff (JV) Home 4:30 
Thurs 4/25/24 Jerseyville* Away 4:30 
Sat 4/27/24 Bellevile West (DH) Away 10:00am 
Mon 4/29/24 Waterloo* Away 4:30 
Wed 5/1/24 Mascoutah* Away 4:30 
Thurs 5/2/24 Staunton (JV innings) Away 4:30 
Sat 5/4/24 Alton JV/V Away 10:00/12:00 
Mon 5/6/24 Triad* Away 4:30 
Tue 5/7/24 Roxana (V Only) Home 4:30 
Wed 5/8/24 Highland* (JV innings) Away 4:30 
Sat 5/11/24 Marquette (V only) Home 10:00 or 1:00 
     



 

 
 

     
     

 
 


